2:15-2:20
2:20-2:35

2:35-2:55

2:55-3:00

Built Environment Efficiency Working Group
Thursday, January 4, 2018
2:15-3:00pm
775 Court Street, Salem, OR 97301
Conference Room C

Introductions
What do we want to accomplish as a group?

Implement EO

Identify barriers

Stakeholder coordination

Provide recommendations on opportunities for equitable access to clean
energy

How can BEEWG coordination facilitate agency EO directive achievement?

Roles

Review of EO Directives — Perceived and understood roles for each agency

Structure and Process / Next Steps

Next Meeting Date and Topic(s)

Meeting Frequency

Method for coordination and document sharing
Sub-groups?

Action Items for Next Meeting (or To-Do’s prior to meeting)

Potential: Draft implementation schedules, preliminary barriers, stakeholders,
goals/KPIs, etc.



